vB04 LAUKARIZ

Laukariz, 20 de junio de 2017

RUTA DEL VINO 2017 VINA OLABARRI

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP MASCULINA

POS Jugador
ZARRAGA POMPOSO, JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA RL05452048
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LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE C., JULIAN
FRESNO LOPEZ, ALBERTO ADOLFO
BASARRATE SANGRONIZ, ROMAN
ZORROZA IBARGUEN., JAVIER
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO

IRAOLA GARMENDIA, PEDRO
OLABARRI UMBON, LUIS FERNANDO
UBARRECHENA ARISTIZABAL, MANUEL
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, JESUS MARIA
IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLO DE
RAMOS IRIARTE, RICARDO
FERNANDEZ MUINOS, MANUEL
IMIZCOZ BARRIOLA, JESUS

SINDE OYARZABAL, JAVIER

LATORRE MURGA, LUIS

SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL
ANSOALDE ODRIOZOLA, LUIS
ARRIAGA GOICOECHEA, JOSE ADRIAN
BEITIA OGUIZA, JON

SANCHEZ ORRUNO MIKEL

BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
MODINO PEREZ FRANCISCO

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARI/

BARREDO CERECEDA, IGNACIO
BARBERO MARISCAL, JOAQUIN
IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JORGE
CATALAN MEZQUIRIZ, JAIME

ASTIZ IGOA, CELESTINO

AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

ALDAZ REVESTIDO, JESUS
OLASAGARRE VILLASANTE, RAMON
ARRIZABALAGA ZULAICA, URBANO
RAMOS UGIDOS, ATILANO
ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON
URIGOITIA ECHEVARRIA, JOSE MARIA
ALONSO GARCIA,FELIPE

ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JUAN MANUEL
RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL
GARRANCHO AGUILAR, MANUEL
ABELLANEDA GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGEL
ESPARZA GOMEZ, JUSTO MANUEL
GARDEAZABAL ISPIZUA, ALFONSO
ARZALLUS ZABALETA, JOSE RAMON
MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS

SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID

VICENTE VICENTE, VICENTE

SOTIL ARRIARAN, LUIS MARIA
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL

Licencia

VB04077665
4402009690

VB08126798
VB05398143
VB04055798
VB08150850
VB10382058
AMEB8612465
VB04094735
VB09697905
VB07260613
VB04190326
VB01200958
VB04194133
VB00153759
VB04110543
VB08220859
RL05432080
VB09244417
VB09125273
VB03103590
VB07077996
VB09367239
VB09286846
VB08408103
VB09460367
VB07094477
4402400294
VB10316217
VB27723751

4402095621

VB09401656
VB09646457
4401187571

VB04362429
VB01170743
VB10370386
4401139314
RL05319592
VB08504184
4401244767
VB23724064
RL05455565
VB08239963
VB04245530
VB04246512
VB09399467
VB10112106
VB10399683
VB08371559
VB08281314
VB10112078
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Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN (Puntos Equipo
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10,8
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Club Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN
RIOJA ALTA M S 149 18
LAUKARIZ M S 151 18
GORRAIZ M S 16 2
LARRABEA M S 138 17
MEAZTEGUI M S 173 21
LAUKARIZ M S 18 21
LARRABEA M S 44 6
IZKI M S 179 21
LOMASS.PETRI M S 21,7 26
LAUKARIZ M S 145 17
BASOZABAL M S 169 20
ZUIA M S 183 22
LAUKARIZ M S 83 10
SAN SEBASTIAN M S 135 16
LAUKARIZ M S 172 20
FED. VASCA M S 235 28
LAUKARIZ M S 83 10
LARRABEA M S 79 10
RIOJA ALTA M S 132 16
BASOZABAL M S 131 16
BASOZABAL M S 148 18
ZARAUZ M S 43 5
ZUIA M S 42 5
BASOZABAL M S 79 10
BASOZABAL M S 118 14
LARRABEA M S 128 15
BASOZABAL M S 132 16
ZUIA M S 14 17
GORRAIZ M S 143 17
IZKI M S 157 19
GREENGASTEIZ M S 194 23
GORRAIZ M S 191 23
BASOZABAL M S 204 24
BASOZABAL M S 226 27
ULZAMA M S 265 31
LAUKARIZ M S 11,7 14
SANSEBASTIAN M S 12,7 15
IZKI M S 125 15
ULZAMA M S 134 16
RIOJA ALTA M S 148 18
LARRABEA M S 164 20
ULZAMA M S 183 22
SEMINARIOVITOF M S 224 27
RIOJA ALTA M S 77 9
LARRABEA M S 112 13
LAUKARIZ M S 10,7 13
LAUKARIZ M S 159 19
BASOZABAL M S 157 19
IZKI M S 8 10
IZKI M S 152 18
LARRABEA M S 18 21
LARRABEA M S 19 23
IZKI M S 206 24
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54 SUSPERREGUI LETE, VICTORIANO VB03089184 ZARAUZ M S 236 28 23,7 28 GORR
55 DAMBORENEA TERROBA, JOSE RAMON VB04037447 LAUKARIZ M S 236 28 237 28 LAUK
56 URIARTE ITURRATE, ENRIQUE VB07101106 ZUIA M S 64 8 6,5 27 ZUIA
57 LLAMAZARES DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL JOSE  VB10423211 IZKI M S 10 12 10,1 27 RIOJA
58 JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO VB09365685 BASOZABAL M S 122 15 12,3 27 ULZAM
59 URIBE MAAARIKUA, KOLDO MIRENA VB08366525 LARRABEA M S 129 15 13,0 27 LARRA
60 CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL VB07104858 ZUIA M S 13 16 13,1 27 ZUIA
61 GUTIERREZ ANDRES, CARLOS VB10286807 IZKI M S 24 28 241 27 IZKI

62 BELOQUI ARRONDO, JOSE ANTONIO 4402240696 GORRAIZ M S 55 7 56 26 GORR
63 BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS VB07183507 ZUIA M S 17,7 21 178 26 ZUIA
64 DIAZ-GUARDAMINO B., JUAN ALVARO VB01096853 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 185 22 18,6 26 JAIZKI
65 LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO VB07444751 ZUIA M S 20 24 20,1 26 ZUIA
66 ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS VB01032898 SANSEBASTIAN M S 215 26 216 26 JAIZKI
67 SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL 4405058640 ZUASTI M S 54 7 55 25 ULZAM
68 AGUINAGA ZABALETA, JESUS MARIA VB09282802 BASOZABAL M S 54 7 55 25 BASO
69 GARCIA ANTON, CARLOS 4402128945 GORRAIZ M S 54 7 55 25 GORR
70 RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO RL05187245 RIOJA ALTA M S 94 11 95 25 RIOJA
71 ARALUCE SANTOCILDES, JUAN MANUEL  VB04182989 LAUKARIZ M S 153 18 154 25 LAUK
72 GUTIERREZ BEA, JUAN IGNACIO VB10160239 IZKI M S 163 19 16,4 25 IZKI

73 LUNA CASTILLO, CARLOS AM56358298 COSTADELSOL M S 17 20 17,1 25  JAIZKI
74 SUBIJANA REZA JAVIER VB09438498 BASOZABAL M S 18 21 18,1 25 BASO
75 NAGORE GONI GABRIEL 4401278950 ULZAMA M S 20 24 20,1 25 ULZAM
76 ETAYO YABAR, PEDRO JUAN VB10423236 IZKI M S 199 24 20,0 25 IZKI

77 VILLANUEVA ALEMAN, VICENTE 4408442969 UNILPUB.NAVARR M S 232 28 233 25 ULZAM
78 HOYOS OCANA, SANTIAGO 4402451805 GORRAIZ M S 112 13 11,3 24 GORR
79 LUQUE LEZCANO, LUIS ALBERTO VB00104749 FED. VASCA M S 163 19 16,4 24 BASO
80 CALVAR ZANGUITU, LUIS VB07107365 ZUIA M S 16,7 20 16,8 24 ZUIA
81 ARRIEN LAMIKIZ, JOSE ANTONIO VB08438796 LARRABEA M S 23 27 23,1 24 LARRA
82 ZUGASTILOPEZ DE ARMENTIA, JUAN CARL VB10459650 IZKI M S 155 19 15,6 23 IZKI

83 LOPEZ LACALLE GRISALEAA, PABLO VB10284992 IZKI M S 17,7 21 17,8 23  IZKI

84 UBIDE TEJADA, CARLOS VB01183480 SANSEBASTIAN M S 219 26 220 23 JAIZKI
85 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO CMC2630241 AMIGOS HOYO19 M S 143 17 144 22 RIOJA
86 BERRIDI DE QUEVEDO, FERNANDO VB01031930 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 148 18 14,9 22  JAIZKI
87 HERRAN SALVIDEA, LUIS VB10646011 IZKI M S 16,7 20 16,8 22 IZKI

88 SULIBARRIA RIVAS, RICARDO VB07456459 ZUIA M S 197 23 19,8 22 ZUIA
89 EGA#A FERNANDEZ, ANDRES VB08080327 LARRABEA M S 66 8 6,7 21 LARRA
90 LETONA BILBAO,IGNACIO RL05503796 RIOJA ALTA M S 156 19 15,7 21  RIOJA
91 VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO VB08386861 LARRABEA M S 213 25 214 21 LARRA
92 ELORZA MUJIKA, GERMAN VB09433341 BASOZABAL M S 135 16 13,6 17 RIOJA
93 NIETO REY, JOSE RAMON VB10364038 IZKI M S 169 20 17,0 16  IZKI

94 ANZA OLARRA, XANTI VB14182141 GOIBURU M S 16,7 20 16,8 15 GORR
95 OSORIO LETAMENDIA, JAVIER VB09365328 BASOZABAL M 24,2 24,3 Dsc BASO
96 ORTEGA ANEAS PEDRO RL05384767 RIOJA ALTA M 11,5 11,6 Dsc RIOJA
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